Due to the variety of customization, the picture is only for
reference, please confirm the actual item with our sales.
(If there is any change on specification, please take the latest
version as standard.)
IP65 LED RS485
-1-www.re-atlantis.com
Economic Humidity and
Temperature Transmitter

Digital output
-3-www.re-atlantis.com
How to order
THT-S-D-ECO Economic Humidity and Temperature Transmitter
  Code Installation type
WM Wall mount
D Duct
R Remote probe
OD Outdoor
    Code Electrical connection
A Cable gland with terminal block
B M12-4pin with 2M cable
  Code LED display direction
F Forward
R Reverse
  Code Output signal
2A 4-20mA
3V1 0~1V
3V2 0~5V
3V3 0~10V
D RS485 digital output
  Code Humidity accuracy
A ±1.5%RH (20⋯80%RH @25℃)
B ±2%RH (20⋯80%RH @25℃)
C ±3%RH (20⋯80%RH @25℃)
  Code Temperature scale
1 0⋯50℃
2 0⋯100℃
S By order
X No
  Code Other requests
/A Third party notarized documents
/B Inspection report (issued by Re-Atlantis)
/C Tag
/D Specify other cable length
/E Sintered stainless steel, pores size 30μm
/F Sintered stainless steel, pores size 75μm
/G Wall mounting clip
/H 1/2”NPT stainless steel sample block
with1/4”NPT inlet & outlet ports
/I 1/2”NPT stainless steel fitting
/J Configure adapter
THT-S-D-ECO WM A F 2A C 2 Example: THT-S-D-ECO-WM-A-F-2A-C-2